CUS100ME Series
2 x 4” 100W AC-DC Power Supplies
CUS100ME Series 1
Features	 Benefits
	 •	100W	Convection	Rating	 •	Quiet	Operation
	 •	75W	With	1m/s	Airflow	at	85°C	Ambient	 •	Suitable	for	High	Ambient	Temperature	Environments
	 •	ITE	&	Medical	Certifications	(2	x	MOPP)	 •	Suitable	for	B	&	BF	Rated	Equipment

	 Connectors	 -	 Input:	JST	B2P3-VH,	Output:	JST	B6P-VH
Note (1): For	operation	at	400-440Hz,	please	contact	Technical	Sales				Note (2): See	website	for	full	derating	curves	and	all	case	styles
Note (3): EN60335-1	Compliant	versions	available	subject	to	MOQ.	Please	contact	Sales.
Specification parameters apply at 25°C ambient temperature unless otherwise stated
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
CUS100ME Series2
  Model CUS100ME-12 CUS100ME-15 CUS100ME-18  CUS100ME-24 CUS100ME-28  CUS100ME-36 CUS100ME-48
 Voltage Range 12 - 13.2 15 -16.5 18 -19.8 24 - 26.4  28 -30.8  36 - 39.6  48 - 50
	 Non-standard	output	versions	may	be	subject	to	minimum	order	quantities	and	variations	to	specifi	cation.
	 For	all	non-standard	output	voltage	settings	please	consult	Sales.
Model Selector
   Nominal Maximum (2)  Maximum (2)
 Model Output Current  Power
  Voltage (V)  Convection (A) (W)
	 CUS100ME-12	 12	 8.33	 100
	 CUS100ME-12/U	 12	 8.33	 100
	 CUS100ME-12/A	 12	 8.33	 100
	 CUS100ME-12/B	 12	 8.33	 100
	 CUS100ME-15	 15	 6.66	 100
	 CUS100ME-15/U	 15	 6.66	 100
	 CUS100ME-15/A	 15	 6.66	 100
	 CUS100ME-15/B	 15	 6.66	 100
	 CUS100ME-18	 18	 5.55	 100
	 CUS100ME-18/U	 18	 5.55	 100
	 CUS100ME-18/A	 18	 5.55	 100
	 CUS100ME-18/B	 18	 5.55	 100
	 CUS100ME-24	 24	 4.16	 100
	 CUS100ME-24/U	 24	 4.16	 100
	 CUS100ME-24/A	 24	 4.16	 100
	 CUS100ME-24/B	 24	 4.16	 100
	 CUS100ME-28	 28	 3.57	 100
	 CUS100ME-28/U	 28	 3.57	 100
	 CUS100ME-28/A	 28	 3.57	 100
	 CUS100ME-28/B	 28	 3.57	 100
	 CUS100ME-36	 36	 2.77	 100
	 CUS100ME-36/U	 36	 2.77	 100
	 CUS100ME-36/A	 36	 2.77	 100
	 CUS100ME-36/B	 36	 2.77	 100
	 CUS100ME-48	 48	 2.08	 100
	 CUS100ME-48/U	 48	 2.08	 100
	 CUS100ME-48/A	 48	 2.08	 100
	 CUS100ME-48/B	 48	 2.08	 100
Note 2:	See	website	for	full	derating	curves	and	all	case	styles
Non-standard	outputs	can	be	requested	within	the	following	ranges.
   Output Power / Ambient Temperature
   -20	to	50°C	 70°C	 80°C	 85°C